SERVITE HIGH SCHOOL

CELEBRATING 50 YEARS OF FORMING FAITH-FILLED LEADERS

Date:
Location:

Divisions:
Fees:

Entries:

Awards:

Concession:

Entries due by Thursday, March 1=,

1952 W. LA PALMA AVENUE ~ ANAHEIM, CA 92801 ~ TEL: (714) 774-7575 ~ FAX: (714) 774-1404

Servite Track & Field Invitational
Saturday, March 3, 2012
1952 W. La Palma Avenue, Anaheim, CA 92801
Track:3/16” spikes or smaller on an all-weather track.
Boys Varsity/JV/Frosh-Soph & Girls Varsity/Frosh-Soph
$100 for each school regardless of gender.
Payable to: Servite Track & Field and hand deliver to the meet.
Limited to the first 6 schools that sign-up on www.episports.com

Please contact salperez@ewcsd.org with any questions.

Medals to 1% place finishers in each event. Trophies to 1 place teams in
each division. Plaques to the male and female athletes of the meet.
Snack bar will be available.
Please note that times are approximate and can easily be moved ahead or
behind depending on each individual event. Coaches’ & captains’ meeting at 8:30 am in the

Schedule:

infield.

Time Level Division Event

9:00 am Boys FS &JV 4x 100 M
9:05 Girls Varsity & FS 4x 100 M
9:10 Boys Varsity 4x 100 M
9:15 Boys FS 1600 M
9:25 Girls FS 1600 M
9:35 Boys IV 1600 M
9:45 Girls Varsity 1600 M
9:53 Boys Varsity 1600 M
10:00 Girls FS 100 Hurdles
10:05 Girls  Varsity 100 Hurdles
10:10 Boys FS 110 Hurdles
10:15 Boys JV 110 Hurdles
10:20 Boys Varsity 110 Hurdles
10:25 Boys FS 400 M
10:30 Girls FS 400 M
10:35 Boys IV 400 M
10:40 Girls Varsity 400 M
10:45 Boys Varsity 400 M
10:50 Boys FS 100 M
10:55 Girls FS 100 M
11:00 Boys JV 100 M
11:05 Girls  Varsity 100 M
11:10 Boys Varsity 100 M
11:15 Boys FS 800 M
11:20 Girls FS 800 M
11:25 Boys JV 800 M
11:30 Girls Varsity 800 M
11:35 Boys Varsity 800 M

11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00 p
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:40
12:55
1:00
1:05

Field Events:

8:45am

9:00
9:00
9:00
11:00

11:00

m

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys

ALL

FS 300 Hurdles
Varsity 300 Hurdles
A% 300 Hurdles
Varsity 300 Hurdles

FS 200 M
FS 200 M
IV 200 M
Varsity 200 M
Varsity 200 M

Varsity & FS 3200 M
Var/JV/ES 3200 M
Varsity/FS 4 x 400 M
FS&JV  4x400 M
Varsity 4x 400 M

Boys & Girls Discus

Boys & Girls Long Jump
Boys & Girls High Jump
Boys & Girls Pole Vault

Boys & Girls Shot Put

Boys & Girls Triple Jump




