

## Servite Track & Field Invitational

Date:	Saturday, March 3, 2012					
Location:	1952 W. La Palma Avenue, Anaheim, CA 92801					
Track: 3/16" spikes or smaller on an all-weather track.						
Divisions:	Boys Varsity/JV/Frosh-Soph & Girls Varsity/Frosh-Soph					
Fees:	\$100 for each school regardless of gender.					
	Payable to: Servite Track & Field and hand deliver to the meet.					
Entries:	Limited to the first 6 schools that sign-up on www.episports.com					
	Entries due by Thursday, March 1 <sup>st</sup> .					
	Please contact salperez@ewcsd.org with any questions.					
Awards:	Medals to 1 <sup>st</sup> place finishers in each event. Trophies to 1 <sup>st</sup> place teams in					
	each division. Plaques to the male and female athletes of the meet.					

Concession: Snack bar will be available.

**Schedule:** *Please note that times are approximate and can easily be moved ahead or* behind depending on each individual event. Coaches' & captains' meeting at 8:30 am in the *infield*.

Time	Lavel	Division	Event				
Time		<b>Division</b>	Event		<u>a. 1</u>	7.0	200 XX 11
9:00 am	Boys	FS & JV	4 x 100 M	11:40	Girls	FS	300 Hurdles
9:05	Girls	Varsity & FS	4 x 100 M	11:45	Girls	Varsity	300 Hurdles
9:10	Boys	Varsity	4 x 100 M	11:50	Boys	JV	300 Hurdles
9:15	Boys	FS	1600 M	11:55	Boys	Varsity	300 Hurdles
9:25	Girls	FS	1600 M	12:00 pm	Boys	FS	200 M
9:35	Boys	JV	1600 M	12:05	Girls	FS	200 M
9:45	Girls	Varsity	1600 M	12:10	Boys	JV	200 M
9:53	Boys	Varsity	1600 M	12:15	Girls	Varsity	200 M
10:00	Girls	FS	100 Hurdles	12:20	Boys	Varsity	200 M
10:05	Girls	Varsity	100 Hurdles	12:25	Girls	Varsity a	& FS 3200 M
10:10	Boys	FS	110 Hurdles	12:40	Boys	Var./JV/	FS 3200 M
10:15	Boys	JV	110 Hurdles	12:55	Girls	Varsity/	FS 4 x 400 M
10:20	Boys	Varsity	110 Hurdles	1:00	Boys	FS & J\	7 4 x 400 M
10:25	Boys	FS	400 M	1:05	Boys	Varsity	4 x 400 M
10:30	Girls	FS	400 M		2	2	
10:35	Boys	JV	400 M	Field Events			
10:40	Girls	Varsity	400 M	8:45am	ALL	Boys &	Girls Discus
10:45	Boys	Varsity	400 M			5	
10:50	Boys	FS	100 M	9:00 ALL	Boys a	& Girls 1	Long Jump
10:55	Girls	FS	100 M	9:00 ALL	-		High Jump
11:00	Boys	JV	100 M	9:00 ALL	2		Pole Vault
11:05	Girls	Varsity	100 M	11:00 ALL	•	& Girls S	
11:10	Boys	Varsity	100 M		- )		
11:15	Boys	FS	800 M	11:00 ALL	Boys of	& Girls <sup>-</sup>	Friple Jump
11:20	Girls	FS	800 M		_ = 5 / 2 .		
11:25	Boys	JV	800 M				
11:30	Girls	Varsity	800 M				
11:35	Boys	Varsity	800 M				
	5	5					